
Abflüsse Rheingebiet, Teil III 2007
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Niedrigwasser (n) Hochwasser
m³/s l/(skm²) Datum m³/s l/(skm²) cm Datum
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Unterschrittene Abflüsse m³/s
Unter-

schreitungs-
dauer

in Tagen

Abfluss-
jahr (*)

2007

Kalender-
jahr
2007

1961/2007 47 Kalenderjahre
Obere

Hüllkurve
Mittlere

Werte
Untere

Hüllkurve

LANUV NRW

111222

(*) Abflussjahr: 1.11. des Vorjahres bis 31.10.
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am 06 .05.2007
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22.4
84.8
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10.5
39.7
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8.73
25.4
89.0

4.09
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11.9
22.2
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8.76 8.12
13.8 12.2
26.7 17.8
82.1 59.8

129 129

6.44 5.71
12.5 8.35
38.5 28.0
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8.12
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22.3
87.4
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8.12 3.80 15 .07.1996
8.25 3.86 09 .06.2004
8.51 3.99 05 .10.1964
8.54 4.00 29 .06.2003
8.57 4.02 20 .07.2005
8.73 4.09 06 .05.2007
8.77 4.11 03 .07.2006
9.03 4.23 25 .06.1962
9.97 4.67 26 .12.1976

10.3 4.81 27 .06.2002

129 60.6 277 27 .05.1983
129 60.4 281 12 .12.1966
126 59.0 260 26 .03.1988
123 57.7 255 26 .02.2002
119 55.8 254 22 .12.1993
117 54.6 246 28 .02.1987
116 54.4 256 08 .02.1984
115 53.7 260 25 .12.1966
114 53.5 261 05 .06.1961
114 53.4 244 28 .01.2002
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363 76.0 122 93.4 28.8
362 72.3 122 86.2 27.3
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360 69.8 120 74.9 24.2
359 69.5 120 71.2 21.9
358 69.2 117 68.8 21.8
357 68.5 116 66.4 21.7
356 60.6 115 64.0 21.6
350 56.2 106 55.0 19.9
340 52.1 96.8 44.4 18.2
330 47.7 84.0 37.5 17.1
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5 9.09 17.7 9.97 8.49
4 9.03 17.7 9.70 8.45
3 9.01 17.7 9.35 8.38
2 8.87 17.5 9.10 8.29
1 8.76 17.5 8.83 8.21
0 8.73 15.6 8.12 8.12
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